Software Product Name
Product Brochure
MX280001A
Vision™ Software
Цены и срок поставки уточняйте на сайте www.2test.ru, по телефону: + 7 495 215-57-17 или info@2test.ru
2
MS27102A

signal activity is present.  By identifying patterns of interference, recording spectrum history and geo-locating
the position of target signals, Vision software is the perfect solution for your interference mitigation needs.
Ordering Information
The Vision software application can be downloaded from the Anritsu website. In order to use Vision, an Anritsu
spectrum monitor must be purchased and enabled with the option. Note that in order to use Vision Locate for
geo-location, Vision Monitor must also be purchased.
MS27102A-0400 Vision Monitor enabled on MS27102A
MS27102A-0401   Vision Locate enabled on MS27102A
MS27103A-0400   Vision Monitor enabled on MS27103A
MS27103A-0401   Vision Located enabled on MS27103A
Цены и срок поставки уточняйте на сайте www.2test.ru, по телефону: + 7 495 215-57-17 или info@2test.ru